
Nr Numele  si 
Anul

Nr.
Clubul 

TOP C.R TOTAL

crt Prenumele
Nasterii

Legitim.
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16  
2025 2026

Indiv.
2025

Echipe 
2025

1 Costea Dominic 2015 4805 CSM Medias 83 150 114 15      362.0 

2 Filimon Vladimir 2015 4495 LPS NR Constanta 114 175 23      312.0 

3 Postolache Nichita 2015 4337 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 24 22.5 114      160.5 

4 Ionel Dragos 2015 4475 LPS Bistrita 48 87.5 5 11      151.5 

5 Druga Pavel 2016 4698 LPS Constanta 115 5 3      123.0 

6 Linoiu Alexandru 2015 4961 LPS NR Constanta 87.5 5 3         95.5 

7 Todoran Matei 2015 4528 CSM Medias 57 5 9         71.0 

8 Cocea Felix 2015 5062 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 57 5 7         69.0 

9 Zamfir Robert 2015 4875 LPS Constanta 57 3 6         66.0 
Olteanu David 2015 5165 CN ALVlahuta Rm.Sarat 57 3 6         66.0 

11 Gyorgy Hunor 2016 4428 CSS Od.Secuiesc 22.5 3 11         36.5 

12 Miklos Sandor 2015 5005 CSS Od.Secuiesc 22.5 3 8         33.5 

13 Zbarcea Made 2016 5097 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 22.5 3 5         30.5 

14 Kaposta Dominic 2016 4601 Acad.Dana Dodean 22.5 1.5 5         29.0 

15 Matefi Alexandru 2015 4575 LPS Bistrita 22.5 3 3         28.5 

16 Ivan Alexandru 2016 5265 ACS Activ Galati 22.5         22.5 

Brinzea Paul 2015 4416 CSM Buzau 22.5         22.5 

18 Morar Bogdan 2015 4993 CS Spartanii Dumbraveni 5 9         14.0 

19 Gonzales Ujica Levi 2015 5293 CS Comunal D-vita 2.5 1.5 7         11.0 

20 Soran Gabriel 2015 5152 CSM Zalau 2.5 3 5         10.5 

21 Udrescu Darius 2016 4998 CS Faget Timis 5 4            9.0 

22 Munteanu Calin 2015 5143 CS Ping Pong Academy Buc 1.5 3 4            8.5 

23 Costea Lucas 2016 5088 CSS Tg.Mures 2.5 1.5 4            8.0 

Manea Tudor 2015 5280 CS Ping Pong Academy Buc 2.5 1.5 4            8.0 

25 Ban Zalan 2015 5000 CSS Od.Secuiesc 2.5 3 2            7.5 

Pescaru Filip 2016 5080 LPS Slatina 2.5 3 2            7.5 
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Beniuc Alexandru 2015 5091 CSM Arad 2.5 5            7.5 

28 Mare Damian 2017 5151 LPS Bistrita 1.5 1.5 4            7.0 

29 Alexandru Nicolas 2017 4772 CSM  Slatina 1.5 3 2            6.5 

Batin Ianis 2015 5473 CS Academia Dodean Arad 1.5 5            6.5 

Sandu Ianis 2015 4899 CN ALVlahuta Rm.Sarat 1.5 3 2            6.5 

Mateut David 2016 5154 CSM Zalau 1.5 3 2            6.5 

33 Petrache Stefan 2015 4807 CSM Medias 1.5 1.5 3            6.0 

Palcau Lucas 2017 5370 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 1.5 1.5 3            6.0 

35 Caruntu David 2016 5012 CS Comunal D-vita 1.5 3 1            5.5 

Tirnoveanu Andrei 2016 4748 CS Vointa Campulung 2.5 3            5.5 

37 Hermany Magor 2016 4745 CSS Od.Secuiesc 3 2            5.0 

Pastina Ianis 2016 4771 LPS Slatina 1.5 1.5 2            5.0 
Petrache Matei 2016 5085 CSM Buzau 2.5 1.5 1            5.0 
Soare Pavel 2016 5104 LPS NR Constanta 2.5 1.5 1            5.0 

41 Matefi Vladimir 2018 5149 LPS Bistrita 1.5 3            4.5 

42 Bokor Albert 2015 4677 CS Vointa Campulung 3 1            4.0 

Ionescu Victor 2015 5095 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 1.5 1.5 1            4.0 
Popa Fineas 2017 4806 CSM Medias 2.5 1.5            4.0 
Tudor Stefan 2015 5275 CS FC Arges Pitesti 2.5 1.5            4.0 
Oancea Alexandru 2016 5316 CS Vointa Campulung 2.5 1.5            4.0 

47 Ciobanu Matei 2015 5274 CS FC Arges Pitesti 1.5 2            3.5 

Cretu Rares 2015 4877 LPS NR Constanta 1.5 2            3.5 

Dobrean Mateo 2016 5136 CSO Faget 1.5 2            3.5 

50 Tismanaru Antonio 2015 5102 CSS 1 Bucuresti 3            3.0 
Zamblau Arsenie 2015 4630 CS Topspin Floresti 3            3.0 
Dobrin Erik 2015 5287 CN ALVlahuta Rm.Sarat 1.5 1.5            3.0 
Soare Petru 2016 5127 CSM Buzau 1.5 1.5            3.0 
Pop Stefan 2018 5148 LPS Bistrita 1.5 1.5            3.0 

Bulcu Mihai 2018 5416 CSM Bistrita 1.5 1.5            3.0 
Tara Paul 2017 5420 LPS Bistrita 1.5 1.5            3.0 

57 Naum Patrik 2016 5047 CS Petrolul Ploiesti 1 1.5            2.5 
Labo Gherasim 2017 5465 CSM Zalau 1 1.5            2.5 

Por Rosznay Akos 2016 5470 CSS Sf.Gheorghe 1 1.5            2.5 

Mihu Toma 2015 5271 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 2.5            2.5 

Barbus David 2015 4632 ACS Topspin Floresti 2.5            2.5 



Dumitru Eduard 2015 5428 ACSOV Pantelimon 2.5            2.5 
Alexandru Edi 2015 5398 LPS NR Constanta 2.5            2.5 

64 Antonie Ciprian 2015 4810 CSM Slatina 1.5            1.5 

Cioroeanu David 2015 4611 SCM Dun.2020 Giurgiu 1.5            1.5 
Holerga Tudor 2015 5385 CSM Medias 1.5            1.5 
Davidoiu Luca 2019 5238 CSM Cluj Napoca 1.5            1.5 

Radulescu Ianis 2016 5065 SCM Dun.2020 Giurgiu 1.5            1.5 
Ionescu Sebastian 2017 4916 CSM  Buzau 1.5            1.5 

Baldan Andrei 2017 4929 CSM Cluj Napoca 1.5            1.5 

Sandu Stefan 2015 4708 CSS Slatina 1.5            1.5 
Baldan Eric 2017 4930 CSM Cluj Napoca 1.5            1.5 

Kosztelnik David 2018 5417 CSM Bistrita 1.5            1.5 
Pop Tudor 2016 5153 CSM Zalau 1.5            1.5 

Davidoiu Antonie 2017 5239 CSM Cluj Napoca 1.5            1.5 
Olteanu David 2016 5455 CS FC Arges Pitesti 1.5            1.5 
Petrache Marcu 2019 5448 CSM Buzau 1.5            1.5 

Iordachioaea Filip 2015 5140 CS FC Arges Pitesti 1.5            1.5 
Lungu Laurentiu 2015 4850 CSM Buzau 1.5            1.5 

Bunduchi Mihnea 2015 5460 CSM Moinesti 1.5            1.5 
Magherca Alexandru 2016 4969 CSM Dorna Vatra Dornei 1.5            1.5 

Mircea Florin 2016 4879 LPS NR Constanta 1.5            1.5 
Stana Eduard 2015 5510 CS FC Arges Pitesti 1.5            1.5 

Militaru Catalin 2016 5375 CSS Craiova 1.5            1.5 

Molnar Bendeguz 2016 5003 CSS Od.Secuiesc 1.5            1.5 

Soo Akos 2016 5467 CSS Od.Secuiesc 1.5            1.5 

Vaduva Vladimir 2016 5378 CSS Craiova 1.5            1.5 

Gaman Dragos 2016 5457 CSM Moinesti 1.5            1.5 

89 Nicolescu Patrik 2016 5247 CS Star Mioveni 1            1.0 
Ciobanu Sten 2018 5278 CS Ping Pong Academy Buc 1            1.0 
Iosif Calin 2015 5269 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 1            1.0 
Tonciu David 2017 5288 CS Rapid Bucuresti 1            1.0 

Pristavu Constantin 2016 5289 CS Rapid Bucuresti 1            1.0 

Pristavu Gheorghe 2015 5290 CS Rapid Bucuresti 1            1.0 
Stefan Nicolas 2016 5291 CS Petrolul Ploiesti 1            1.0 

Damian Toma 2016 5162 CSM Moinesti 1            1.0 



Popescu Dorin Ionut 2016 5513 CS Comunal D-vita 1            1.0 
Dobre Matei 2016 5521 CS TT 2A Lucieni 1            1.0 
Popa David 2018 5522 CS TT 2A Lucieni 1            1.0 

Dan David Andrei 2015 5434 CSS 1 Bucuresti 1            1.0 

Popa Luca 2017 5463 CN ALVlahuta Rm.Sarat 1            1.0 
Iorga Radu 2016 5282 ACS PingPong Acad.Buc 1            1.0 

Roventa Cezar 2018 5145 ACS PingPong Acad.Buc 1            1.0 
Margescu Andrei 2016 5528 ACS PingPong Acad.Buc 1            1.0 

Banciu Cristian 2016 5399 LPS NR Constanta 1            1.0 

Roventa Vladimir 2018 5146 ACS PingPong Acad.Buc 1            1.0 
Negut Anton 2015 5530 ACS PingPong Acad.Buc 1            1.0 

108 Berceanu David 2015 5531 ACS PingPong Acad.Buc 0.5            0.5 
Dumitru Albert 2017 5427 ACSOV Pantelimon 0.5            0.5 
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1 Filimon Vladimir 2015 4495 LPS NR Constanta 114 150 175 23      462.0 
2 Costea Dominic 2015 4805 CSM Medias 83 2.5 114 15      214.5 
3 Postolache Nichita 2015 4337 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 24 22.5 114      160.5 
4 Ionel Dragos 2015 4475 LPS Bistrita 48 87.5 5 11      151.5 
5 Morar Bogdan 2015 4993 CS Spartanii Dumbraveni 57 5 9         71.0 
6 Todoran Matei 2015 4528 CSM Medias 1.5 5 9         15.5 

Gyorgy Hunor 2016 4428 CSS Od.Secuiesc 1.5 3 11         15.5 
8 Miklos Sandor 2015 5005 CSS Od.Secuiesc 2.5 3 8         13.5 

Cocea Felix 2015 5062 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 1.5 5 7         13.5 
10 Zamfir Robert 2015 4875 LPS Constanta 2.5 3 6         11.5 
11 Druga Pavel 2016 4698 LPS Constanta 2.5 5 3         10.5 

Soran Gabriel 2015 5152 CSM Zalau 2.5 3 5         10.5 
13 Olteanu David 2015 5165 CN ALVlahuta Rm.Sarat 1 3 6         10.0 
14 Linoiu Alexandru 2015 4961 LPS NR Constanta 1.5 5 3            9.5 

Zbarcea Made 2016 5097 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 1.5 3 5            9.5 
16 Udrescu Darius 2016 4998 CS Faget Timis 5 4            9.0 
17 Gonzales Ujica Levi 2015 5293 CS Comunal D-vita 1.5 7            8.5 
18 Kaposta Dominic 2016 4601 Acad.Dana Dodean 1.5 1.5 5            8.0 

Munteanu Calin 2015 5143 CS Ping Pong Academy Buc 1 3 4            8.0 
20 Matefi Alexandru 2015 4575 LPS Bistrita 1.5 3 3            7.5 
21 Costea Lucas 2016 5088 CSS Tg.Mures 1.5 1.5 4            7.0 
22 Bokor Albert 2015 4677 CS Vointa Campulung 2.5 3 1            6.5 

Ban Zalan 2015 5000 CSS Od.Secuiesc 1.5 3 2            6.5 
Pescaru Filip 2016 5080 LPS Slatina 1.5 3 2            6.5 
Beniuc Alexandru 2015 5091 CSM Arad 1.5 5            6.5 

Alexandru Nicolas 2017 4772 LPS Slatina 1.5 3 2            6.5 
Batin Ianis 2015 5473 CS Academia Dodean Arad 1.5 5            6.5 

28 Sandu Ianis 2015 4899 CN ALVlahuta Rm.Sarat 1 3 2            6.0 
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Manea Tudor 2015 5280 CS Ping Pong Academy Buc 0.5 1.5 4            6.0 
30 Petrache Stefan 2015 4807 CSM Medias 1 1.5 3            5.5 

Mare Damian 2017 5151 LPS Bistrita 1.5 4            5.5 
Hermany Magor 2016 4745 CSS Od.Secuiesc 0.5 3 2            5.5 

33 Pastina Ianis 2016 4771 LPS Slatina 1.5 1.5 2            5.0 
Caruntu David 2016 5012 CS Comunal D-vita 1 3 1            5.0 
Mateut David 2016 5154 CSM Zalau 3 2            5.0 

36 Palcau Lucas 2017 5370 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 1.5 3            4.5 
37 Ionescu Victor 2015 5095 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 1.5 1.5 1            4.0 

Petrache Matei 2016 5085 CSM Buzau 1.5 1.5 1            4.0 
Tismanaru Antonio 2015 5102 CSS 1 Bucuresti 1 3            4.0 
Tirnoveanu Andrei 2016 4748 CS Vointa Campulung 1 3            4.0 
Ciobanu Matei 2015 5274 CS FC Arges Pitesti 0.5 1.5 2            4.0 

42 Soare Pavel 2016 5104 LPS NR Constanta 1 1.5 1            3.5 
Cretu Rares 2015 4877 LPS NR Constanta 1.5 2            3.5 
Dobrean Mateo 2016 5136 CSO Faget 1.5 2            3.5 

45 Zamblau Arsenie 2015 4630 CS Topspin Floresti 3            3.0 
Popa Fineas 2017 4806 CSM Medias 1.5 1.5            3.0 
Matefi Vladimir 2018 5149 LPS Bistrita 3            3.0 

48 Tudor Stefan 2015 5275 CS FC Arges Pitesti 1 1.5            2.5 
Dobrin Erik 2015 5287 CN ALVlahuta Rm.Sarat 1 1.5            2.5 
Naum Patrik 2016 5047 CS Petrolul Ploiesti 1 1.5            2.5 
Soare Petru 2016 5127 CSM Buzau 1 1.5            2.5 

52 Antonie Ciprian 2015 4810 CSM Slatina 0.5 1.5            2.0 
53 Cioroeanu David 2015 4611 SCM Dun.2020 Giurgiu 1.5            1.5 

Holerga Tudor 2015 5385 CSM Medias 1.5            1.5 
Davidoiu Luca 2019 5238 CSM Cluj Napoca 1.5            1.5 
Radulescu Ianis 2016 5065 SCM Dun.2020 Giurgiu 1.5            1.5 
Ionescu Sebastian 2017 4916 LPS Buzau 1.5            1.5 
Baldan Andrei 2017 4929 CSM Cluj Napoca 1.5            1.5 
Preda Andrei 2015 4933 CSS Slatina 1.5            1.5 
Sandu Stefan 2015 4708 CSS Slatina 1.5            1.5 
Baldan Eric 2017 4930 CSM Cluj Napoca 1.5            1.5 
Kosztelnik David 2018 5417 CSM Bistrita 1.5            1.5 
Pop Stefan 2018 5148 LPS Bistrita 1.5            1.5 
Pop Tudor 2016 5153 CSM Zalau 1.5            1.5 



Oancea Alexandru 2016 5316 CS Vointa Campulung 1.5            1.5 
Davidoiu Antonie 2017 5239 CSM Cluj Napoca 1.5            1.5 
Olteanu David 2016 5455 CS FC Arges Pitesti 1.5            1.5 
Bulcu Mihai 2018 5416 CSM Bistrita 1.5            1.5 
Tara Paul 2017 5420 LPS Bistrita 1.5            1.5 
Petrache Marcu 2019 5448 CSM Buzau 1.5            1.5 
Labo Gherasim 2017 5465 CSM Zalau 1.5            1.5 
Por Rosznay Akos 2016 5470 CSS Sf.Gheorghe 1.5            1.5 

73 Laszlo Mark 2016 5237 CNNM Tg.Secuiesc 1            1.0 
Iordachioaea Filip 2015 5140 CS FC Arges Pitesti 1            1.0 
Ciocanel Iustin 2016 4987 CSO Voluntari 2005 1            1.0 
Ivan Alexandru 2016 5265 ACS Activ Galati 1            1.0 

77 Nicolescu Patrik 2016 5247 CS Star Mioveni 0.5            0.5 
Ciobanu Sten 2018 5278 CS Ping Pong Academy Buc 0.5            0.5 
Iosif Calin 2015 5269 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 0.5            0.5 
Tonciu David 2017 5288 CS Rapid Bucuresti 0.5            0.5 
Pristavu Constantin 2016 5289 CS Rapid Bucuresti 0.5            0.5 
Pristavu Gheorghe 2015 5290 CS Rapid Bucuresti 0.5            0.5 
Lungu Laurentiu 2015 4850 CSM Buzau 0.5            0.5 
Stefan Nicolas 2016 5291 CS Petrolul Ploiesti 0.5            0.5 
Damian Toma 2016 5162 CSM Moinesti 0.5            0.5 
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